SCHEDULE OF FEES

CHILD CARE TUITION
Age & Room Monthly bue by the 15™ each month g\ggfelflga?; védgxcce?ss, tetc
6weeks — 18mts $1,610 $385
Little Lamb’s
11mts-24mts $1,487 $355
Eager Beaver's
18mts-24mts $1,487 $355
Sun Beam’s
2-3yrs $1,329 $318
Busy Bee’s
3-4yrs $1151 $275
Caterpillar Carpenter’s
4-5yrs $1151 $275
Helping Hand’s

BEFORE & AFTERSCHOOL CARE TUITION

e Families can use the center as a central location for morning and afternoon drop
off/pick up in coordination with other families for carpools.

e Fully Completed Registration Forms & Documents must be received to take advantage of Adhoc Days.

Before Care 7-8:30am After Care 3:00-6:00pm Before & Aftercare AdHoc Days
COMBINED
$60 per day
Snow Days, Professional
$263 per month $500 per month $675 per month

Development Days, Parent/

($40 per week average cost) (892 per week average cost) (3130 per week average cost) Teacher Conference, Half
Days, etc....
(Holidays not included).
ADMINISTRATION FEES
ltem Cost
Registration Fee $75 + Half month Deposit
Annual Registration Fee $75
Annual Curriculum Fee $115
2yr+ Field Trip T-Shirt Fee $25
Returned Check Fee $35
Late Tuition Fee $50 if received after the 15
Late Pick-up Fee $1 per minute before scheduled drop off time &
$3 per minute after closing or scheduled pick up time.
Adhoc Days (ages 2+ only) $50 per day (limit 20 per year)
ProCare ACH Checking and on campus check payments have no fees.
ZELLE Payment (with family name in memo) to CCHBowie or
caterpillarclubhouseinc@gmail.com

Please Note — The Registration Fee, Curriculum Fee and Half Month Deposit
DOES NOT APPLY to your first month’s tuition.
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